
ANKARA WORLD CUP 2025 (TR)
09-15 June 2025

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
BULUT Recep TR 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 1

MORALES Marcos ES 53 43 1.232 2 5 4 2
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 48 60 0.800 0 5 4 3

B
YILMAZ Vedat TR 60 48 1.250 4 4 4 1

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 42 88 0.477 2 3 3 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 38 86 0.441 0 3 3 3

C
PENNOR David SE 60 54 1.111 4 11 6 1
PINARD Patrice FR 51 69 0.739 2 6 3 2
FADL Mostafa EG 31 71 0.436 0 2 2 3

D
KIM Dohyun KR 60 50 1.200 4 4 4 1
ESEN Ismet TR 43 67 0.641 2 5 4 2

MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 43 65 0.661 0 5 4 3

E
AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 49 1.224 4 11 6 1
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 59 43 1.372 2 11 7 2

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 51 34 1.500 0 5 5 3

F
GOMARIZ Javier ES 60 61 0.983 4 5 4 1
AWWAD Naser JO 48 62 0.774 2 4 4 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 13 59 0.220 0 2 2 3

G
ERDOGAN Ecevit Eray TR 60 54 1.111 4 7 7 1

D AGATA Alessio IT 52 42 1.238 2 6 6 2
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 46 56 0.821 0 6 5 3

H
TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 60 56 1.071 3 6 4 1
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 48 52 0.923 2 4 3 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 46 62 0.741 1 4 4 3

I
LOWE Tom DE 48 55 0.872 2 4 4 1

DURIEZ Nathan FR 50 60 0.833 2 3 3 2
BAYRAMOGLU Temel Kaptan TR 51 63 0.809 2 6 4 3

J
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 60 39 1.538 4 10 6 1
JETTEN Karina NL 36 45 0.800 2 6 3 2

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 42 62 0.677 0 4 3 3

K
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 46 1.304 4 7 6 1
MORENO Daniel CO 50 41 1.219 2 7 6 2
TAKESHIMA O JP 43 43 1.000 0 5 5 3

L
CELIK Murat TR 60 61 0.983 4 7 4 1

SABANCI Baris TR 57 61 0.934 2 5 4 2
LATORRE Christian CO 31 54 0.574 0 6 3 3

M
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 55 1.090 4 8 4 1

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 52 50 1.040 1 4 4 2
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 50 57 0.877 1 7 5 3

N
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 38 1.578 4 9 7 1

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 59 35 1.685 2 8 7 2
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 23 35 0.657 0 4 4 3

O
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 60 66 0.909 4 5 4 1
INCEKARA Hakan TR 54 64 0.843 2 4 4 2

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 44 64 0.687 0 4 3 3

P
YALCIN Necdet TR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 1

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 49 52 0.942 2 4 3 2
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 38 42 0.904 0 4 3 3
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"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 38 1.578 4 9 7 1
YALCIN Necdet TR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 2

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 60 39 1.538 4 10 6 3
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 46 1.304 4 7 6 4

YILMAZ Vedat TR 60 48 1.250 4 4 4 5
AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 49 1.224 4 11 6 6
KIM Dohyun KR 60 50 1.200 4 4 4 7

PENNOR David SE 60 54 1.111 4 11 6 8
ERDOGAN Ecevit Eray TR 60 54 1.111 4 7 7 9
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 55 1.090 4 8 4 10

CELIK Murat TR 60 61 0.983 4 7 4 11
GOMARIZ Javier ES 60 61 0.983 4 5 4 12
BULUT Recep TR 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 13

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 60 66 0.909 4 5 4 14
TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 60 56 1.071 3 6 4 15

LOWE Tom DE 48 55 0.872 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 59 35 1.685 2 8 7 17

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 59 43 1.372 2 11 7 18
D AGATA Alessio IT 52 42 1.238 2 6 6 19
MORALES Marcos ES 53 43 1.232 2 5 4 20
MORENO Daniel CO 50 41 1.219 2 7 6 21

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 49 52 0.942 2 4 3 22
SABANCI Baris TR 57 61 0.934 2 5 4 23

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 48 52 0.923 2 4 3 24
INCEKARA Hakan TR 54 64 0.843 2 4 4 25
DURIEZ Nathan FR 50 60 0.833 2 3 3 26
JETTEN Karina NL 36 45 0.800 2 6 3 27
AWWAD Naser JO 48 62 0.774 2 4 4 28
PINARD Patrice FR 51 69 0.739 2 6 3 29
ESEN Ismet TR 43 67 0.641 2 5 4 30

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 42 88 0.477 2 3 3 31
TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 52 50 1.040 1 4 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BAYRAMOGLU Temel Kaptan TR 51 63 0.809 2 6 4 33

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 50 57 0.877 1 7 5 34
DEGENER Gulsen TR 46 62 0.741 1 4 4 35

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 51 34 1.500 0 5 5 36
TAKESHIMA O JP 43 43 1.000 0 5 5 37

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 38 42 0.904 0 4 3 38
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 46 56 0.821 0 6 5 39

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 48 60 0.800 0 5 4 40
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 44 64 0.687 0 4 3 41
KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 42 62 0.677 0 4 3 42
MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 43 65 0.661 0 5 4 43

IBRAIMOV Ali DE 23 35 0.657 0 4 4 44
LATORRE Christian CO 31 54 0.574 0 6 3 45
KABAK Gurhan DE 38 86 0.441 0 3 3 46
FADL Mostafa EG 31 71 0.436 0 2 2 47

SPRUZINA Frank DE 13 59 0.220 0 2 2 48


